
Party summary

Party type Party name Party status

Plaintiff Milwaukee City

Defendant Duncan, Neville W

Civil Judgment(s)

Type Debtor name Multiple debtors Amount Satisfaction Judgment status Date

Judgment for money Duncan, Neville W No $9,747.98 No

Date of birth Sex Race 

Address (last updated 05-16-2016)

200 E Wells St, Milwaukee, WI 53202

Attorneys

Attorney name Guardian ad litem Entered

Johnson, Joseph Robert No 05-09-2016

Date of birth Sex Race 

Address (last updated 05-16-2016)

8883 E N Swan Rd, Milwaukee, WI 53224

Event Court official Court reporter Amount

07-22-2016 Notice of entry of judgment Small Claims Commissioner Court

07-19-2016 Default judgment Small Claims Commissioner Court

07-19-2016 Hearing Small Claims Commissioner Court

Milwaukee County Case Number 2016SC013230 Milwaukee City vs. 

Neville W Duncan

Case summary

Filing date

05-09-2016

Case type

Small Claims

Case status

Closed

Class code description

Sm Claim, Claim Under $ Limit

Responsible official

Small Claims Commissioner 
Court

Parties

Plaintiff: Milwaukee City

Defendant: Duncan, Neville W

Court record

Date

Page 1 of 22016SC013230 Case Details in Milwaukee County

2/18/2019https://wcca.wicourts.gov/caseDetail.html?caseNo=2016SC013230&countyNo=40&index...



Event Court official Court reporter Amount

Additional text:

Plaintiff in court by Attorney. Defendant NOT in court. Default Judgment granted to plaintiff in the amount of $ 9,150.59 plus 

costs with immediate entry of judgment, plus interest of $ 221.39. pt

06-07-2016 Affidavit of non-service

Additional text:

Badger process filed.

06-07-2016 Return date Small Claims Commissioner Court

Additional text:

Plaintiff in court by Attorney. Defendant NOT in court. Case Adjourned for further proceedings scheduled for July 19, 2016 

at 08:30 am.

05-09-2016 Summons and Complaint - Smalls Claims Small Claims Commissioner Court

Civil judgment details

Judgment for money

County

Milwaukee

Case number

2016SC013230

Caption

Milwaukee City vs. Neville W Duncan

Judgment/lien date

07-19-2016

Total amount

$9,747.98

Type of tax

Warrant number Date and time docketed

07-22-2016 at 11:28 am

Service/event date

Satisfaction

No

Judgment status Date

Property/remarks

Judgment parties

Party type Name Dismissed Status Address Attorney name

Debtor Neville W Duncan No Active 8883 E N Swan Rd, Milwaukee, WI 53224

Creditor Milwaukee City No Active 200 E Wells St, Milwaukee, WI 53202 Johnson, Joseph Robert

Costs / amounts

Description Amount

Judgment amount $9,150.59

Service $33.00

Small claims filing fee $98.00

Attorney fee $150.00

Interest $221.39

Other $90.00

Docketing fee $5.00

Date

Privacy - Terms

Page 2 of 22016SC013230 Case Details in Milwaukee County

2/18/2019https://wcca.wicourts.gov/caseDetail.html?caseNo=2016SC013230&countyNo=40&index...


